Rang  Stnr.
1 453
2 451
3 452
4 450
5 449
6 448
7 447
8 445
9 446
442
443
441

b 4

Teilnehmer

Angerer Katharina

Kurka Gerhard

Frahwirth Viki

Klar Sabine

Horvath Claudia

Frahwirth Viki

PaRecker Pia

Haslmayr Anna

Kronus Paul

Veizer Josef

Angerer Andreas

Arbeithuber Petra

Osterreichische Einzel-Meisterschaft fiir LK1, LK2 und LK Oldies Oldies / L

Hund

Juno

Elli

Ragweed’s Oreo

Cheerful Charon

Sienna

Sookie

Mara

Casper

Bessy

Sam

Dean

Sadie

Verein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Linz/Kronstorf

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Alkoven

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja )
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja )
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja )
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja )
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja )
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja )
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja)

Jumping (Hauser Fritz)

FIVW

Zeit

31.37

28.04

41.14

38.02

38.16

29.19

45.09

40.60

36.79

29.82

38.20

32.21

55.92

52.54

45.25

48.78

42.76

33.39

38.45

DIS

30.92

DIS

36.71

DIS

GF

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

13.46

15.78

20.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

dognow

Gz

59.41

79.16

67.35

85.69

66.61

70.41

108.46

94.03

76.15

38.45

30.92

36.71



DRV dognow

v Osterreichische Einzel-Meisterschaft fir LK1, LK2 und LK Oldies Oldies / L
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter FIVW Zeit GF Gz
444 Harder Lena Jean OGV Tulln A-Lauf (Mladek Sonja ) DIS

Jumping (Hauser Fritz) DIS - -



